

Case No. CS-54/16
SBI vs. Deepa Jain

08.08.2016

Present: Sh. Vijay Prakash, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Let this fresh suit be checked and registered.

Issue summons for settlement of issues to the defendant on
PF, RC/AD & Speed Post for 18.10.2016.

(REKHA RANI)
District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/08.08.2016