

SBI Vs. Deepa Jain
CS-13223/16

18.10.2016

Present : Sh. Gopal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant is not served.

Issue fresh summons for settlement of issues to the
defendant on taking steps in terms of previous order dated 08.08.2016.

Put up on 09.01.2017.

(Rekha Rani)
District & Sessions Judge (West)
THC/Delhi/18.10.2016