

Case No. CS-13223/16

SBI vs. Deepa Jain

09.01.2017

Present: Sh. Vijay Prakash, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. R.P. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Memo of appearance filed on behalf of defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
24.01.2017.

(READER)

Delhi/09.01.2017