

SBI Vs. Deepa Jain
CS-13223/16

09.02.2017

Present: Sh. Gopal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Be awaited.

(REKHA RANI)
District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/09.02.2017

At 11.35 p.m.

Present: Sh. Gopal Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Manish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Written statement on behalf of defendant filed. Copy
supplied to Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up on 04.05.2017 for replication, documents if any,
admission/denial and framing of issues.

(REKHA RANI)
District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/09.02.2017