

No. CS 13223/2016

SBI vs Deepa Jain @ Deepa Aggarwal

08.01.2018

Present : Sh. Gopal Sharma, Id counsel for plaintiff bank

Ld. District & Sessions Judge (West) has since been retired.
As per directions of Ld. Officiating District & Sessions Judge (West), the
case is adjourned to 20.02.2018 for purpose fixed.

(Reader)

08.01.2018