

State Bank of India vs Deepa Jain

CS: 13223/2016

07.08.2018

File received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: Shri Gopal Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Pleadings are already complete.

Put up for admission/denial of documents and framing of
issues on 01.10.2018.

Court notice be also sent to defendant and her counsel for
date fixed i.e. 01.10.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
07.08.2018